Sunday Roast

Served from 12-6pm’




Our recommended signature dishes
where you see this symbol

All our roasts are served with crispy roast potatoes, golden Yorkshires, honey-roasted parsnips,
root vegetable mash, peas, carrots, stuffing and our signature rich red wine gravy® unless
otherwise stated. Choose from our 3 succulent meats. Can’t decide? Why not have all 3? (1,473kcals)

Mains — £10.49

€) Roast Beef Gammon .

All our beef is sourced from British and Irish farms Roasted until golden @,528kcal)

(1,594kcal) Go LARGE with a extra slice of meat and a pig in
Go LARGE with a extra slice of meat and a pig in blanket for 1.50 (133kcal)

L5 G 105 L) (eelerr) GARDEN GOURMET® Sensational™

Turkey Crown Chicken Style Fillet ¥

Succulent and tender (1,496kcal) Served with gravy® (1,220kcal). Vegan option available

Go LARGE with a extra slice of meat and a pig in Just ask W @19kcal)

blanket for 1.50 (122kcal) Add an extra GARDEN GOURMET® Sensational™
Chicken Style Fillet W (-177kcal) 1.00

Bottomless favourites for an extra 1.00
Enjoy unlimited portions of our crispy roast potatoes (274kcal per portion), golden Yorkshires (121kcal per portion) and our
signature rich red wine gravy® @3kcal per portion) (non-alcohol option available 40kcal per portion)

Sides

Cauliflower Cheese (284kcal) 1.99 Pigs in Blankets (280kcal) 1.99

Why not pair your roast with one of our favourite wines, see drinks menu for full details.

Jam Shed, Shiraz The Ned, Sauvignon Blanc The Ned, Rosé
Australia | alc 13.5% New Zealand | alc 13.0% New Zealand | alc 13.0%
Rich, jammy and smooth with Vibrant with lime zest, lemongrass Classic flavours of strawberries

sweet red berry, vanilla and spice. and passion fruit. and cream, with a fruity finish

Kids’ Roast ' £4.99

Served with roast potatoes, root veg mash, peas, carrots, golden Yorkshire and gravy

Choose from our 3 delicious meats:

Roast Beef (728kcal) Turkey Crown 662kcal) Gammon 683kcal)

Desserts

Knickerbocker Glory Sundae* O 6.59 Triple Chocolate Brownie O 6.09

Vanilla dairy ice cream layered with berries, Served warm with vanilla dairy ice cream

lemon-soaked sponge and raspberry sauce, topped and chocolate sauce (617kcal)

with a glacier cherry, sprinkles and a wafer (545kcal) Jam Roly Poly O 6.09

Black Forest Crownie* O 6.59 Served with custard @67kcal) or vanilla dairy

Chocolate brownie with a dark cherry centre on a ice cream «54kcal)

chocolate chip cookie dough base, topped with chocolate .

sauce, served with vanilla dairy ice cream (606kcal) ) Ice Cream Sundae with Cadbury® 6.59
Dairy Milk Caramel Nibbles O

Banoffee Cheesecake O 6.59 Cadbury® Dairy Milk Caramel Nibbles, chocolate

Baked New York style cheesecake, topped with banana, and caramel sauces and a chocolate flake @99kcal)

caramel sauce and crumbled chocolate flake.

Served with vanilla dairy ice cream (668kcal) Chocolate Layered Torte W 5.89
Topped with a sprinkling of freeze-dried raspberries

€) caramel Apple Betty O 6.09 and raspberry sauce (291kcal)

Served warm with custard (371kcal) or vanilla Sticky Toffee Pudding O 6.59

dairy ice cream (358kcal
v & % Served with custard (733kcal) or vanilla

dairy ice cream (720kcal)

o
Adults need around 2,000kcal per day. Children between 5-10 years old need around 1,800kcal per day. bedrinkaware.co.uk
Don’t worry, we know there are allergens in our food that we need to tell you about, so please let your server know if you have a specific allergy or would like more
information about our dishes. Menu descriptions may not list every individual ingredient, please ask for more information. Ingredients can occasionally be substituted
or changed at short notice so please review the allergy information on the website at the time of your visit and ask your server when you arrive. () Suitable for
vegetarians. W Suitable for vegetrians and vegans. Our vegan dishes are made to a vegan recipe but we cannot guarantee that they are suitable for those with MILK or EGG
allergies. ‘Subject to availability. SMay contain traces of alcohol, non-alcohol option available. ¥May contain fruit stones. Fish, meat and poultry dishes may contain bones. Menu
descriptions may not list every ingredient, please ask for more information. For full dietary information, please see main menu or ask a member of staff. Cadbury® is a registered
trademark of Mondeléz International used under licence. Alcohol served to over 18s only, see main drinks menu for more information.
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